G 5
BD014
BC0O01
BF010
BB029
GB048
BA065
GC037
GAO13
GC008
BA032
GA050
GB025
BA068
BB058
BB059
BF006
GA052
BA009
GF006
BE0O1
BE004
BF008
BB062
GE002
GB009
GA042
BC012
BE009
BBO016
BAO11
GA021
BEO13
BD013
BC045
GB027
GB006
BA022
BCO036
GB020
BA002
GC036
GC005
GD001
GA009
BB036
BB061
BA069
GC028
BA0S5
BA056
BA004
BA053
BDO15
GA010
GC013
BA057
BC046
BE002
GA045
BA033
BA072
GB007
GB026
GA026
BB042
BA063
BF005
GA019
BB057
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NAME (Sorted JEJ)

ALEXANDER EZRA YIP HEI TAN

AU WAI NAM
AU YEUNG CHUN YAU
CHAK KAI YIN
CHAN BUI YI SHELLY
CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS
CHAN CHEUK YING
CHAN CHI CHING
CHAN CHI YU
CHAN CHING YAU
CHAN CHING YIU
CHAN CHRISTINE
CHAN CHUN
CHAN CHUN KEI KAYDEN
CHAN CHUN LIN LYNDEN
CHAN CHUNG TIN TIMOTHY
CHAN HEI TUNG
CHAN HEI YI
CHAN HILARY
CHAN HUI SUM
CHAN KA HIM VINCENT
CHAN LIM CHI HARRY
CHAN LOK CHUNG
CHANLOK YIN
CHAN LOK YUNG REINA
CHAN MAN CHING
CHAN PAK HEI
CHAN PAK HEI
CHAN PAK KTU
CHAN PAK YIN
CHAN PUI TUNG
CHAN SAU YIN
CHAN SENJI
CHAN SHELTON
CHAN SIN YING
CHAN SUM YIU
CHAN SZE LONG
CHAN TAK MING
CHAN TSZ CHING
CHAN TSZ LONG
CHAN TSZ TING
CHAN TZE KAY VICTORIA
CHAN WAI FEI ZARIYA
CHAN WAI KUEN
CHAN YAN HONG
CHAN YI HIN
CHAN YIK LONG
CHANG LOK CHING
CHANG RAYDEN
CHANGREXLEY
CHANG SHUN SING
CHANHOMING
CHAU CHEUK LOK
CHAU KA YUET
CHAU NGA YIN
CHAU PAK LOK
CHAU YAT LONG
CHEN ALEX
CHEN ANTONG APRIL
CHEN AUSTIN
CHEN HIN HEI ISAAC
CHEN KEYING
CHEN MANKI
CHEN MEI HIU
CHEN MING YU
CHEN YUAN NIAN
CHENG ARTHUR KAN
CHENG ATHENA KAN
CHENG CHI SHING

Eyent JHH
60M 100M
60M 100M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M
100M LI
100M 200M 4X100M
60M 100M
100M LJ
100M
HI
60M 100M
60M 4X100M
200M LJ
100M 200M 4X100M
200M
60M
HILJ
60M 100M
60M 100M SJ
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M
100M
60M
HJ 4X100
60M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M LJ
SB
60M 100M LT
60M 100M ST
60M SI
60M 100M
100M 4X100M
60M 100M 4X100M
100M
60M 100M 4X100M
100M
200M 400M
60M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M SJ
60M
200M LJ SB
LI
200M 400M
60M 100M
60M
60M
60M 100M LJ
60M
60M 100M
400M
100M 200M 4X100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
100M
HI
200M
100M 200M
200M 4X100
200M 4X100M
200M
100M 200M LI
LT 4X100M
60M 100M SJ
HILJ
200M 4X100M
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G A 5RES
BA039
BFO11
BC020
GB011
GB008
GC019
GE003
BD004
BA048
BB003
GA006
BB007
BBO15
GF007
GA053
GD002
BC014
BCO15
BC003
GA003
GB046
BB066
GB021
BA0O44
BAO41
GB010
BF001
BB043
GA054
BAO16
GAO35
BA040
BEO16
GC009
BA028
BB039
BA024
GBO051
GD010
BAO31
GC002
GB034
BC025
BAO61
BD002
BA007
BEO17
GB038
BA001
GC007
GF002
GC040
BF012
BC026
GAO44
BC034
BB069
GB013
BC004
BD016
GD003
GC029
GE006
BC027
GC022
GD008
GC023
BB019
BC022
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NAME (Sorted JEJ%)
CHENG CHIT NAM
CHENG CHUN HIM

CHENG CHUN KIU JASPER
CHENG HEI TUNG CHARMAINE
CHENG LOK YIN
CHENG SUM YI
CHENG WAN CHING JACEY
CHENG YUK YIN
CHEONG CHUN LAM
CHEONG HO TIN AUSTYN
CHEUK CHO YING
CHEUNG CHEUK NAM
CHEUNG HO LAM
CHEUNG HOI KIU
CHEUNG KA CHING
CHEUNG LOK YEE ZOEY
CHEUNG PAK HIN
CHEUNG PAK HO VEYRON
CHEUNG SHING HEI ERNEST
CHEUNG SIN YEE RENEE
CHEUNG TSZ HAM
CHEUNG TSZ UE
CHEUNG TSZ YUL
CHEUNG YAT CHUN, KEATON
CHIN KA HO
CHIU SOPHIE SIK CHUN
CHIU WAL MING

CHOI CHEUK LONG
CHOI CHEUK TUNG
CHOI CHEUK YIN

CHOI KING HUEN, CHERUB
CHOI O YIN BARCUX
CHOI SHUN YIN
CHOI WING YIN
CHONG YIU HEI MAX
CHOW CHI KIT DANIEL
CHOW CHUN KIU
CHOW HIU WAI
CHOW NGA LAAM ATHENA
CHOW SIU HEI
CHOW WING CHING KADY
CHU CHING YIN
CHU COREY PAK YU
CHU YING LOK
CHUI CHING YAN ALFIE
CHUI CHING YU ANGUS
CHUI YAT HEI
CHUNG HOI CHING
CHUNG SHEUNG CHI
CHUNG WAI KIU
CHUNG WAI SHAN
CHUNG YI CHING
CHUNG YIK LONG
CHUNG YIK TO
COCO CHAN
ELY HO
FONG CHUN LIK
FONG KA YU MARGARET
FONG TSZ YUI ARNOLD
FU PAK CHING
FUNG SZE YU
FUNG YU WA
HO CHI YUNG MELVA
HO CHING HENG
HO CHUNG YAU
HOKEI YAU
HO LOK KA
HO PAK SUM PARSONS
HO SHEUNG HIM MELVIS

Eyent 3JHH
60M 100M
60M ST
60M 100M 4X100M
100M 4X100M
LT 4X100
100M 200M 4X100M
60M
SB
200M LJ
60M 100M LT
100M 200M
100M
SB
60M 100M
SB
60M 100M
100M 200M SB 4X100M
60M 100M 4X100M
60M 100M 200M 4X100M
60M 100M LJ
60M 100M
SB
LJ
60M 100M
60M
60M 4X100
60M 100M
60M 100M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M 200M
400M LT
100M
60M 100M
200M 400M
60M 100M 200M
100M 200M
60M 100M 4X100M
60M 100M
60M
60M 100M 200M
60M 100M LJ
200M
SB
60M 200M
400M LJ
60M 100M SI
100M
HILJ SB
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
100M 4X100M
100M
200M
200M
100M 200M
100M 200M 4X100M
LJ
100M 200M LI 4X100M
60M 100M
100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M LI
60M SJ
60M 100M
100M
60M 100M
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G 5
GEO001
GA022
BD029
BD025
GC026
GA057
BD024
GB005
BB008
BC040
BF013
GB028
BE018
BE0O7
BB026
BDO10
BFO14
GB001
GC030
BDO01
BB063
BB030
BAO64
BC005
BD003
GB022
BAO78
GB012
BB067
GC035
BEO14
BC041
GA028
GA002
GAO11
GC021
BA045
GB052
BAO12
BDO012
BA00S
GF001
BC019
BC009
BF002
BC039
BBO017
GB036
GF008
GA038
GC017
BC010
GA024
BD007
BA058
GA046
GBO018
GC001
GB033
BC043
BD022
BB044
BD023
BB041
GB003
GB002
GA034
BCO035
BBO11
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NAME (Sorted JEJ%)
HO WING LAM
HO YI TUNG
HONG YAN TIK
HSU PAK HEI
HSU TSZ SHAN SHARON
HSU YI SUM
HUANG YIK CHOW JERRICK
HUEN PUI KIU
HUI CHIT TIK
HUI TIN LOK CHESTER
HUI YU KIT
HUNG PUI YAN
HUNG TSUN SHING

IGNATUIS YAT SING CHEUNG

IP CHUNG
1P FEI
IP QUINTEN EDRICK
IPTSZ YU
IP WAI YAN
[P YAT TING
IP YI HO
JACOB ELTON JARAICIE
JAYDEN MA
JEAN HO
JEREMY FUNG
KAI TSZ KEI
KAM CHING HEIL
KAM CHING YUNG
KAM SHING CHUN
KO LOK CHING GRACE
KO LONG YI RONNY
KONG CHEUK HANG ETHAN
KONG HIU LAM
KONG WING YU
KONG YI SUEN
KUEMILY
KWAN CHI HIN
KWAN YIK SZE
KWOK CHIT HIM
KWOK CHUN PO BRUCE
KWOK PUI HET
KWOK PUI YING
KWOK TSZ LOK
KWOK YAN MING
KWOK YAN YIN
KWOK YIK HEI
KWOK YIM KUEN
LAI KA CHING
LAI PATRICIA
LAI SHU YIN
LAI SUM YUET,KARINA
LAI YU HIN
LAM CHEUK TUNG
LAM CHIN LAAM
LAM CHING FUNG
LAM CHING HEI
LAM CHING YEE
LAM DENISE CHIN YUL
LAM HEI YIN
LAM HEUNG YUET
LAM HUI TING
LAM KA WAI
LAM MANLOK
LAM MUN HENG LUCAS
LAM NGO CHING
LAM SIU YI
LAM SUM YU
LAM SZE HANG
LAM TSE YIU

Eyent JHH
60M 100M SB
60M
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
200M 400M
100M ST
60M 100M 4X100M
60M 100M
60M 4X100M
60M 100M
100M
60M 100M SB
60M 100M
60M 100M LT
60M 100M SI
60M 100M
100M LJ
100M SB
100M SB
HILJ SB
100M LJ
60M 4X100M
100M 200M 4X100M
100M SI SB
100M
60M LJ
60M 4X100M
100M 200M 4X100M
60M 100M
60M 100M ST
60M 4X100M
60M HJ
SP SB
60M 100M
100M LJ
60M 100M
HI LT 4X100M
60M 100M
100M
SP SB
100M
60M
60M SB
60M SB
60M SB 4X100M
SB
100M
60M 100M
60M 400M
60M 200M
60M 100M
100M
60M 100M SI
60M 100M
400M
100M 200M 4X100M
60M 100M
60M 100M 200M
100M LJ
60M 100M
100M SB
60M 100M
100M
100M LJ SB
60M LJ
L]
60M SB
100M 4X100M
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G A 5RES
GC031
BFO15
GD005
BE00S
BC047
BC002
BB014
BA066
BDO17
GA056
GA048
BF004
BC007
BB037
GC006
GC027
BA023
BC042
BA079
BEO12
GA033
GB039
BAO18
BBO51
BB064
GA039
BF016
GD013
BAO14
BB060
GB040
BCO16
GBO055
GC039
GB041
GB030
GA040
BB065
GAO31
GCO016
GDO11
BAO75
BA059
GE008
BD027
BE019
GDO16
GA043
GA029
BB002
BB050
BC028
BA038
BB056
GB032
GB031
BB072
GB019
BB012
BB028
BD006
BB027
GC010
BA076
BB045
BA073
GAO012
GA020
BA006
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NAME (Sorted JEF¥)
LAM TSZ YAU
LAM YAN CHAK
LAM YING KIU
LAU CHI HO MICHAEL
LAU CHING HIN
LAU CHUN HO NICHOLAS
LAU CYRUS
LAU KWAN NOK DANIEL
LAU SHING YANJAIRUS
LAU SING YU SOPHIA
LAUTSZ YAU
LAU YAN
LAU YIU HONG
LAU YU CHAK
LAW CHIN WAI
LAW CHIN WING
LAW CHING LAM THEO
LAW HAO HIN
LAW LAP YIN
LAW LOK HEI DANIEL
LAW TSZ YAU BELLA
LEE CHEUK NAM TALIA
LEE HOO FUNG
LEE PAK HEI
LEE PAKLAM
LEE SUM YI
LEE SZE HON
EEESZENU
LEE TSZ HEI
LEE TSZ WANG
LEE VINCY CHI WING
LEE WANG HO KAREL
LEE YAN HEI
LEE YIN
LEE YULAM
LEE YUK WAI
LEONG YUET CHARLOTTE
LEUNG CHEUK YIU LUKAS
LEUNG CHEUK YU MALISE
LEUNG CHIN YUET
LEUNG CHUN KIU
LEUNG CHUN MING
LEUNG CHUN YU
LEUNG DESIREE JOAN
LEUNG HEI SHUN HARVEY
LEUNG HO YIN
LEUNG HOI YAN CLAIRE
LEUNG KA HET
LEUNG KA YAN
LEUNG KAI CHI
LEUNG KEI YIN
LEUNG LING HANG WINSTON
LEUNG NGAI MING
LEUNG PAK HON
LEUNG SHU LAAM
LEUNG TESSA
LEUNG TSUN LOK
LEUNG TZE KIU
LI CHUNLOK
LI KA WAI ROYSTON
LI MOXUAN
LI PAK HANG GARY
LI SINTUNG
LI SUNG HIM
LI TUNG LAM
LI WING FUNG
LI WING SHUN
LI YAN
LI YIK HEI MAGNUS

Eyent 3JHH
200M
100M

60M 100M ST
60M 100M
60M SB
60M 100M 4X100M
60M LJ SB
LT 4X100M
60M 100M
200M 400M
60M LJ
60M 100M SI
200M HI LT 4X100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M
60M 200M 400M
200M 4X100M
400M SP 4X100M
60M 100M ST
60M

100M 200M

60M 100M LI
100M 4X100M
LJ

60M 100M
60M

60M 100M

200M 400M
200M

100M 200M

60M 100M LJ 4X100M
100M 200M 4X100M
100M 200M

60M 100M

100M 200M
400M
SB
60M 100M
60M 100M 200M
60M
100M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M SB
60M 100M ST
60M 100M
100M SJ
200M
200M 400M
100M HI
100M 4X100M
60M 100M
60M
100M 4X100M
60M 100M LI
60M 100M 200M
100M LT 4X100M
60M LJ
60M 200M 4X100M
60M 100M
100M
60M LJ
60M LJ
200M 400M
60M 100M
60M 100M
400M
60M
HI
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G 5
BA074
BC029
GA023
GB049
GE007
BAO10
BC030
BC008
BB046
BA062
BEO010
GDO15
BD018
BA027
GA005
BD019
BA070
GAO51
GAO14
BAO35
BA034
GC020
GF003
BD008
GA016
BA030
BAO71
GC032
BAO13
GC024
GC033
BA054
BE020
BB001
BE025
BA047
GA049
BD026
GD014
GA030
BA052
BCO18
BB020
BB025
GB004
BAO19
GAO15
GA017
BB00S
BC006
BB032
GC034
BB047
GB042
GB023
BA043
GAO18
BF007
BAO15
BAO77
GB029
GB035
BE003
BB049
GC038
GB047
BA060
BB006
BB033

2]
ESN|

SIhEE
it

HRERE
ZETTEE
ZETTE
R
EH&IE
EUlaZS
[
BHE
MG
EX
ERERR
S
IPE i
Lo g
= B
)i
Iz S B
FEIER%
HE L
Ferresid
o7
HEHiE
HERET
SR
X5
BT
HES
LA
LR
L
SR
S
SAfTEE
{FIpicx
{LEE
SAnfE
SR
{hAHE
SR
LTE
{ERE
ZEHE
TESHE
SVE R
(7
PYlE
EZ R
T
ALEE
B
HS R
HTEERE
ERR
ZHTR
AR
AREZ
AR
FRELGL
=P

RS
Rt

NAME (Sorted JEF¥)
LIANTIN LONG
LIANG OSCAT
LIN HEI TING
LINGHOLAM
LING HO YIU
LIU HOI YEUNG
LIU JUSTUS GEOFFREY
LIU YAT SUM
LO CHESTER WESLEY
LOHO MING JAYDEN
LO KA SHUN
LOKWOK YEE
LO TIN WAN SAMUEL
LOTSZ LAM
LO YUET CHING
LOK CHEUK FUNG
LOK KA MING
LUI YUI HEI JOVIS
LUK PUI CHING
LUK SZE LONG
LUNG CHING HEI JAYDEN
LUNG CHING LAM JAYLENE
LUOFEI YI
LUO JOSHUA
LUOLILY
LUOTSZ YUEN
MA MARK
MAK MADISON SO YU
MAN TSZ HO
MAN YIN
MOK HEI YIN
MOK HO KWAN
MOK NGO YIN
MOK SHEUNG SHING
MORRIS LIU
NG CHUN HO
NG HEI YIU MAVIS
NG HIN LOK
NG HO CHING ADELAIDE
NG HOI CHING
NG HORACE
NG KAI YEUNG
NG KAM HUNG
NG PAK KIU
NG TSZ YU
NG TSZ YUI
NG YAN CHING
ON SING NGA
OSCAR LEUNG
OSCAR ZHEN HAO WONG
PAN CHUN KEI
ANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHA!
PANG CHUN MING
PANG HOI CHING
PANG HOI LAM
POON YAT YU
SHEK XIN YI
SHI CHENG YI
SHIU TSZ HIN
SHIU WAI NAM
SHUM HOK YAU CHARLOTTE
SHUM YAN WING
SIO CHUN HEI
SIU TSUN YIN
SIU YAN YIU ASTRINA
SO CHEUK YI
SO CHUN HO
SO HAYDEN
SO PAK KIU

Eyent JHH
60M 100M
60M 100M
LJ
60M 100M 4X100M
60M 100M
HILJ
100M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M SB
200M 4X100M
60M 100M SI
60M 100M
60M
100M 200M
100M 400M LJ
100M SB
100M HJ LJ
LJ
60M 100M
100M 200M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M SB
60M 100M
SB
100M
400M SB
60M
HI
60M 100M
100M
60M
60M
100M 200M
SB
60M
100M 200M
100M ST
60M 100M ST
100M LJ
60M 200M
100M 200M
L]
200M 4x100M
60M 100M
SB
HI
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
100M
60M 100M 200M
100M 200M
100M 200M
60M 200M LJ
60M 100M
60M 100M 4X100M
60M 100M SB
100M
SB
100M
100M LJ
60M 100M ST
LT 4X100M
60M LJ
100M
100M 200M
60M 100M 200M
SB
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G A 5RES

BA046
GE009
GC012
BB055
GA047
BB023
GB050
GAO0O7
BEOO8
GA055
BA050
BA020
BCO31
BE021
GAO001
GA008
GF009
BA003
BA036
BB031
BB052
BD020
BAO51
BA037
GA004
BB035
BD021
BB040
GCO18
BBO18
GD006
BC023
GD009
BC037
BEO15
BAO17
GBO017
GF004
BC021
BB024
BFO18
GCO014
BCO38
GF005
GB014
GE012
BE022
GCO011
BA025
BA021
BC024
BC013
BF019
GB054
GC003
GF010
GE004
BD005
BA049
BB034
GA037
BB022
GD012
BB068
BEO11
BD009
BDO11
BA026
GAO41
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NAME (Sorted JEF¥)
SO PAK LUNG
SO SEE YU
SO SOPHIA CHLOE
SO YAT SHAN
TAI HAILEY
TAM HO CHING
TAM SZE NGA
TAM WING LAM
TAM YAM CHEUNG
TANG KA YIN CHLOE
TANG KWAN HON
TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS
TANG TSUN WANG
TANG YAT LONG
TANG YIK TUNG
TIN HIU CHING
TIN HIU SHUEN EMMA
TING CHUN CHING
TING ELTON
TIU CHEUK YIN
TO SHUN TING
TONG KIN CHEUNG
TSANG KING YIN
TSANG PAK YIN
TSANG TSZ CHIN BLAIR
TSANG TSZ HIN
TSANG WAI KI MARSON
TSANG WING HO
TSANG WING LAAM
TSE CHING HANG
TSE HOI CHING
TSE LOK CHUN
TSE NGA YING
TSE TING YAN
TSE TSZ POK
TSE, ERON
TSIM HOI YING
TSOI TSZ TSING CHRISTIN
TSUI AVERY TIN NOK
WAN TIN CHUN
WANG SIQI
WAT LONG CHING
WONG AADEN LOK HEI
WONG AMARACHI PRECIOUS
WONG BO KIU BELINDA
WONG CHEUK FAY MEGAN
WONG CHEUK KIU
WONG CHILY CHI LEI
WONG CHING LAM
WONG CHIU CHUNG
WONG CHIU LONG
WONG CHUN HEI
WONG CHUN TING
WONG CHUN YAN
WONG CHUNG MAN
WONG HEI YIU HILARY
WONG HIU YAU
WONG HO HIM RONL
WONG HO YIN
WONG JAM SHUN JANSEN
WONG JOCELYN
WONG KAI SAN CARSON
WONG KATELYN CHO QIU
WONG KIN YUK
WONG KING CHEUK
WONG KING SAN DICKSON
WONG KING WANG
WONG LOK TIN
WONG NATALIE

Eyent 3HH
100M LJ
60M 100M SJ
100M 4X100M
60M 200M 4X100M
60M LJ
100M 4x100M
100M 200M 4X100M
200M 400M
60M 100M ST
LJ
L]

HI LJ SP
60M LJ
60M SJ
200M LJ
100M 200M 4X100M
60M 100M
400M
LJ
200M LJ
60M 4X100M
100M
60M LJ
100M
200M HJI
100M 200M
60M 100M ST
200M LI
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M
100M
200M 4X100M
60M 100M
200M HI LT
SB 4X100M
60M SJ SB
60M 100M
100M LJ 4x100M
60M 100M
100M 4X100M
LJ 4X100M
60M 100M
100M
100M SJ SB
60M 100M
100M 200M L1J 4X100M
100M
60M 100M
60M 100M
100M
60M 100M SI
SB
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M
60M 100M SB
200M 400M
60M LJ
400M
100M 4x100M
60M 100M
200M 4X100M
60M
60M
60M
60M 400M LT
400M LJ

2023 AR HERHERE S0k 2023.05.07 (BHIH)
/DEEEH SBAEE (FEESUEET)

EHRME
PCPS Girls
LSPS -B

R E—2013
42013 %

JAKE

TWSPS

LSPS -C

HYCSG

HRE—2013

PCPS Girls
LSPS -C

PCPS Girls

{HRE—2013

BR4:2013 B



G 5
BA042
BB054
GA027
BB053
BA008
BB021
BB038
GA032
BE023
BCO11
GA036
GCO15
GBO15
BD028
GB043
BFO17
GB024
GEO010
BC044
BB048
BF003
GB044
GD007
GBO16
BF009
GC025
BB004
GA025
GB053
GC004
BC032
GE005
BE006
GB037
BA067
BE024
BB070
GD004
BB009
BB071
BC033
BAO8O
BBO013
BB010
GB045
BC017
GEO11
BA029
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NAME (Sorted JEF¥)
WONG PAT LUN
WONG SZE CHAI
WONG SZE WAI
WONG SZE YUI DANTE
WONG TAK LONG
WONG TIN LONG
WONG TSZ CHUN
WONG TSZ KIU
WONG TSZ LOK
WONG WAL SAN WILSON
WONG WAN SIN
WONG WING SZE
WONG WING YAN
WOO HO WAI
WOO KA KIU
WOO KA SEN
WU FEI MEGAN
WU HAU YEE ALISHA
XIE KE AN
XIE YUI LAM
YAO ZHIAN HAROLD
YAU CHEUK KA
YAU HANNAH
YEUNG CHOI HEI
YEUNG CHUN HIM AIDEN
YEUNG FAY YIN
YEUNG KAI HIN KAYDEN
YEUNG MAN HUEN MARIE
YEUNG NGA WING
YEUNG TSZ YU
YEUNG TZE HO
YEUNG WAI YIN
YEUNG YAT TUNG
YEUNG YEE CHING
YIN KWONG LAM
YIP CHI YIN LINCOLN
YIP CHUN MING
YIP RACHEL YUI SZE
YIP SAMUEL NGO HIM
YIU HO CHUN
YIU TSZ HEI
YU CHUN LAM JUSTIN
YU HO YIN
YU KA CHUN
YU TSZ KIU
YU YUEN
ZHANG HUAISHU
ZHOU CHI PANG

Eyent 3HH
60M 100M 200M
LJ 4X100M
100M
200M 4X100M
60M 100M
100M
100M
100M 200M
60M 100M
60M
60M 100M
60M
60M 100M
60M 100M SB
60M 100M 200M
60M 100M SI
60M 4X100M
60M SJ SB
60M LT
100M HJ
60M 100M
60M 100M
60M
60M 100M
60M 100M
100M 200M LJ
100M
HI
60M LI 4X100M
60M
60M 100M LT
60M 100M SJ
60M 100M SJ
60M
100M 200M
100M SJ SB
60M 100M 4X100M
60M
60M 100M 4X100M
HJ LI 4X100M
100M
SP SB
60M
100M 4X100M
60M 100M 200M
60M
60M 100M
SB
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Fantastic Four



